
 1 7101A6 WEIGHT, BALANCE :FRONT......... 0,5
 3  (12)
   710151 AXLE, FRONT WHEEL.............. 0,2
 6 7101D4 FRONT WHEEL.................... 0,9
    .TERMASUK: Balancing
   CATATAN: Termasuk No. Ref.
   2,5,11,12
 7 710139 FRONT TIRE(SATU)............... 0,8
    .TERMASUK: Balancing
 8 711120 DISC, FRONT BRAKE.............. 0,3
 11 710115 BEARING, FRONT WHEEL(SATU)..... 0,4
   710115G .Ganti 1 bearing tambahkan..... 0,1

 1 42704-MER-D00   WEIGHT, BALANCE(10G) ........... N 
      42705-MER-D00   WEIGHT, BALANCE(20G) ........... N 
      42706-MER-D00   WEIGHT, BALANCE(30G) ........... N 
 2 42753-KWF-901   VALVE, RIM ..................... 1
 3 44301-K56-N00   AXLE, FR. WHEEL ................ 1
 4 44311-K56-N00   COLLAR, FR. WHEEL SIDE ......... 2
 5 44620-KPH-951   COLLAR, FR. AXLE DISTANCE ...... 1
 
 6 44601-K56-N00ZA WHEEL SUB ASSY., FR.             
                       *YR271* ..........NITRIC ORANGE 1  .........  ......... REPSOL
      44601-K56-N00ZB  *NH303M* MAT AXIS GRAY METALLIC 1  .........  ......... STANDARD
 7 44711-K56-N00   TIRE, FR. (70/90-17M/C 38P) .... 1
 8 45251-K56-N01   DISK, FR. BRAKE ................ 1
 9 90105-KGH-901   BOLT, BRAKE DISK, 8X24 ......... 6
 10 90306-KGH-902   NUT, U, 12MM ................... 1
 
 11 91052-K03-N41   BEARING, RADIAL BALL(6201U L)
                               (SK) 2
      91052-K24-902   BEARING, RADIAL BALL(6201U L)
                               (NT) 2
      91052-K24-903   BEARING, RADIAL BALL(6201U L)  
                               (FK)  2
      91052-K24-904   BEARING, RADIAL BALL(6201U L)
                               (FA) 2
 12 91251-KPH-901   DUST SEAL, 21X37X7 ............. 2
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